Race Date

September 29, 2022

Place Score Bib No Name
1 (<5) 4217 Jason Briones
2 (<5 4227 Charles Nelson
3 1 4416  Griffin Marvin
4 2 4408 Isaiah Fish
5 (<5 4353 Eli Nelson
6 (<5 4226 Tate Moore
7 3 4331 Eric Wensloff
8 (<5 4222 Lucas Larson
9 4 4404 Sam Daniels
10 (<5) 4354 Wyatt Novak
11 5 4419 Nixon Norman
12 6 4316 Benjamin Butler
13 7 4328 Joseph Schneider
14 8 4412 David Hruby
15 9 4407 Dane Fish
16 10 4318 John Delaney
17 11 4323 Logan Koubandonh
18 12 4330 Josh Tangen
19 13 4315 Isak Anderson

EGF XC Invite

Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys JV 5K

Team

East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks

Warroad
Warroad

Thief River Falls
East Grand Forks
Roseau/Badger
East Grand Forks

Warroad

Thief River Falls

Warroad

Roseau/Badger
Roseau/Badger

Warroad
Warroad

Roseau/Badger
Roseau/Badger
Roseau/Badger
Roseau/Badger
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Time Pace

21:02.0 4:12/K
21:02.2 4:12/K
22:28.7 4:30/K
22:47.6 4:34/K
23:08.6 4:38/K
23:12.3 4:38/K
23:19.9 4:40/K
23:45.1 4:45/K
23:54.8 4:47/K
23:55.8 4:47/K
24:06.3 4:49/K
24:28.2 4:54/K
24:41.9 4:56/K
24:50.5 4:58/K
24:52.3 4:58/K
26:45.6 5:21/K
26:46.4 5:21/K
32:00.7 6:24/K
33:11.9 6:38/K

09/30/2022 02:59:45



Race Date EGF XC Invite

September 29, 2022 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys JV 5K
Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Warroad Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 20 Average Time: 23:37.5
1 4416 Griffin Marvin 12 1 1 22:28.7 22:28.7 0:00.0
2 4408 lIsaiah Fish 11 2 3 22:47.6 45:16.3 0:18.9
3 4404 Sam Daniels 9 4 7 23:54.8  1:09:11.1 1:26.1
4 4419 Nixon Norman 10 5 12 24:06.3 1:33:17.4 1:37.6
5 4412 David Hruby 11 8 20 24:50.5 1:58:07.9 2:21.8
6 4407 Dane Fish 11 9 (29) 24:52.3  2:23:00.2 2:23.6
Team - Roseau/Badger Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 37 Average Time: 25:12.4
1 4331 Eric Wensloff 11 3 3 23:19.9 23:19.9 0:00.0
2 4316 Benjamin Butler 11 6 9 24:28.2 47:48.1 1:08.3
3 4328 Joseph Schneider 12 7 16 24:41.9  1:12:30.0 1:22.0
4 4318 John Delaney 9 10 26 26:45.6  1:39:15.6 3:25.7
5 4323 Logan Koubandonh 11 11 37 26:46.4  2:06:02.0 3:26.5
6 4330 Josh Tangen 12 (12) (49) 32:00.7 2:38:02.7 8:40.8
7 4315 lIsak Anderson 10 (13) (62) 33:11.9 3:11:14.6 9:52.0
Team - East Grand Forks Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 4217 Jason Briones 12 Less Than 5 21:02.0 21:02.0 0:00.0
2 4227 Charles Nelson 11 Less Than 5 21:02.2 42:04.2 0:00.2
3 4226 Tate Moore 11 Less Than 5 23:12.3 1:05:16.5 2:10.3
4 4222 Lucas Larson 10 Less Than 5 23:45.1 1:29:01.6 2:43.1
Team - Thief River Falls Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 4353 Eli Nelson 7 Less Than 5 23:08.6 23:08.6 0:00.0
2 4354 Wyatt Novak 7 Less Than 5 23:55.8 47:04.4 0:47.2
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